General information about company

Scrip code 539607

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE373T01039

Name of the company

Blue Cloud Softech Solutions Ltd

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes No No
4 Whetl}er the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of I}\,I;)rtlo f No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a I\iumbe%r ofV(.):.mg I;;(ghts el e

Category Nos. Of fuliy il | et d-}lllp shares shares " | % of total no. of | €858 OF seeun e )

Caitgony | o shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) slogiees (Gelenlet) No of Voting (XIV) Rights

) shareholder (IIT) shares shares Depository | (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
II) held V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VII) As a | ~1aes eg: | Class % of

eld (IV) (\e/) (V1) (V)+ (VD) % of (A+B+C2) | : - Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) f}romoter 8 23000200 23000200 | 39.59 23000200 23000200 | 39.59
Group

(B) Public 1621 35100600 35100600 | 60.41 35100600 35100600 | 60.41
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

(29 Employee
Trusts
Total 1629 58100800 58100800 | 100 58100800 58100800 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledgeq e
No. Of 5 - otherwise
Sh No. of Underlying conversion of (XI1I) Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | NUMber o
Underlying . . " (XI11) equity shares
Category | of ; Underlying | convertible securities ( as a :
Outstanding . o held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
convertible . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) " Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities : : : _ 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(a) (VIDHX)Asa % |No.(a) Shares [ (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 3869200 3869200 43.36 14192200 | 61.7 23000200
Group
ublic . .
B) Publi 56.64 24500000 | 69.8 29715000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 3869200 3869200 100 38692200 | 66.59 52715200




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- Bl . Sl SIS No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held (calculated 7
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |[up o ey P as per asa %
Shareholders (I) [ (IIT) shares equity Reg i Y (V) + S CII)IR of
O SHETER ||y (V)+ (VI) | 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: | Class ot
held o ) Total Voting
) As a % of X egry riohts
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) it ety 4 7800 7800 0.01 7800 7800 0.01
(d) finyy Qi 4 22992400 22992400 | 39.57 22992400 22992400 | 39.57
(specify)
(SK?(-IT)Otal 8 23000200 23000200 [ 39.59 23000200 23000200 | 39.59
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 8 23000200 23000200 [ 39.59 23000200 23000200 | 39.59
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) Individuals - ‘ 1581 ‘ 1444049 ‘

|1444o49 |249

‘1444049 ‘

|1444049 |249




i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |2 382000 382000 0.66 382000 382000 0.66
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() iy Ol 38 33274551 33274551 | 57.27 33274551 33274551 | 57.27
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 1621 35100600 35100600 | 60.41 35100600 35100600 | 60.41
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 1621 35100600 35100600 | 60.41 35100600 35100600 | 60.41
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Lot 1629 58100800 58100800 | 100 58100800 58100800 [ 100
A+B+C2)
Total
1629 58100800 58100800 | 100 58100800 58100800 [ 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of S? e:lres d
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding ,asa% Locked in shares p }el = ) e
She No. of Underlying assuming full (XIT) otherwise Number of
U zziresl : Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered | Num erho
nderiying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . i held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . : sa Sa [ dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
seeurtties | xy) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X) As a % orm
X) No. (a) total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+(2) ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0 0 0.01 0 0 7800
(d) 3869200 3869200 43.35 14192200 | 61.73 22992400
(Sﬁb'TOtal (A) 3869200 | 3869200 43.36 14192200 | 61.7 23000200
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 3869200 | 3869200 43.36 14192200 | 61.7 23000200
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A(DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 233 E E | | 298249




(a(ii)) 0.62 0 0 0
(e) 53.69 24500000 | 73.63 29416751
é‘;b'TOtal (B) 56.64 24500000 | 69.8 29715000
Total Public
Shareholding
56.64 24500000 | 69.8 29715000

(B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
ot t 3869200 3869200 100 38692200 | 66.59 52715200
A+B+C2) ;
Total

3869200 3869200 100 38692200 | 66.59 52715200

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

V SAMBASIVA
RAO

VENKATARAMA RAO
BOINEPALLY

MALIPEDDI
CHINNA

RAVI KUMAR
BOGHA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAZPV2606C

ACEPB2701M

AEJPM6741F

AGVPB8199G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2000

1600

2200

2000

7800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

2000

1600

2200

2000

7800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2000

1600

2200

2000

7800

Class eg:y

Total

2000

1600

2200

2000

7800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

2000

1600

2200

2000

7800




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DURANTA POWER
PROJECTS PRIVATE
LIMITED

DURANTA
INFRASTRUCTURE
PRIVATE LIMITED

NEWTON POWER
PRIVATE LIMITED

NEWTON ENERGY
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AADCD7294H

AADCD7319R

AADCNS5326Q

AADCNS5443N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8400200

5000200

5792000

3800000

22992400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

8400200

5000200

5792000

3800000

22992400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VL) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.46

8.61

9.97

6.54

39.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8400200

5000200

5792000

3800000

22992400




Class eg:y

Total

8400200

5000200

5792000

3800000

22992400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.46

8.61

9.97

6.54

39.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

800000

3069200

3869200

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

800000

3069200

3869200

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.85

8.07

14.3

6.13

43.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

8400200

5792000

14192200

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

61.73

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8400200

5000200

5792000

3800000

22992400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Catego Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodics Corporate
e Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate P

Category / More | More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1

than 1 percentage of | percentage of | percentage of percentage of | percentage of | percentage of [ percentage of

percentage shareholding [ shareholding [ shareholding shareholding [ shareholding | shareholding shareholding

SWARNIM SUNKISH SUPRAJA

Name of the SANTOSH SHALUA ENIGMA LUPIN AVENUES CONSULTING | BUSINESS

Slirabe e (1) LEASING POLYNERS P | ELECTRONICS [ SECURITIES PRIVATE INDIA CONSULTANTS
PVT LTD LTD PVT LTD LTD LIMITED PRIVATE PRIVATE

LIMITED LIMITED

PAN (II) AAPCS8920H | AAYCS6411L [ ABACS0549)

No. of the

Shareholders (I) ! I 1 ! I I I

No. of fully paid

up equity shares | 866000 866000 866000 866000 1100000 1491200 11000000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity

shares held (V)

No. Of shares

underlying

Depository

Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = 866000 866000 866000 866000 1100000 1491200 11000000

AV)+(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as | 1.49 1.49 1.49 1.49 1.89 2.57 18.93

a % of total no.

of shares

(calculated as per




SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 866000

866000

866000

866000

1100000

1491200

11000000

Class eg:y

Total 866000

866000

866000

866000

1100000

1491200

11000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting 1.49
rights

1.49

1.49

1.49

1.89

2.57

18.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a 1.4
percentage of ’
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.78

2.41

17.75

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 11000000
As a % of total

Shares held (b) L v v v ¢ v R
Number of

equity shares

held in 0 0 0 0 1100000 1491200 11000000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual Textual Textual Textual

providing PAN | Information(1) | Information(2) | Information(3) | Information(4)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
Category / More More than 1 percentage of

than 1 percentage

shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SIDHI SQUARE PRIVATE
LIMITED

ENSPIRE INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES
LLP

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ABDCS4534]

AAIFESI31E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13500000

1800000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

13500000

1800000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VL) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.24

3.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

13500000

1800000




Class eg:y

Total

13500000

1800000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.24

3.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

21.78

2.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

13500000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

Number of equity
shares held in

13500000

1800000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1) PAN not Available
Textual Information(2) PAN not Available
Textual Information(3) PAN not Available
Textual Information(4) PAN not Available




St. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect®:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



