General information about company	
Scrip code	539607
NSE Symbol	NA
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE373T01039
Name of the company	Blue Cloud Softech Solutions Ltd
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	ition			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes	Yes	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table I - Summary	Statement	holding o	of specified	securities
--------------------------	-----------	-----------	--------------	------------

	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	23000200			23000200	39.59	23000200		23000200	39.59
(B)	Public	1621	35100600			35100600	60.41	35100600		35100600	60.41
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1629	58100800			58100800	100	58100800		58100800	100

Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I) shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		3869200	3869200	43.36	14192200	61.7			23000200
(B)	Public				56.64	24500000	69.8			29715000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total		3869200	3869200	100	38692200	66.59			52715200

	Table II - State	ement show	ving share	eholdii	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promot	er Gr	oup	
			N 6	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Votin	ıg (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of tl	he Promoter a	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	7800			7800	0.01	7800		7800	0.01
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	22992400			22992400	39.57	22992400		22992400	39.57
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	23000200			23000200	39.59	23000200		23000200	39.59
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	23000200			23000200	39.59	23000200		23000200	39.59
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals -	1581	1444049			1444049	2.49	1444049		1444049	2.49

	i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	2	382000			382000	0.66	382000	382000	0.66
(e)	Any Other (specify)	38	33274551			33274551	57.27	33274551	33274551	57.27
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1621	35100600			35100600	60.41	35100600	35100600	60.41
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1621	35100600			35100600	60.41	35100600	35100600	60.41
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er		
Total (A+B+C2)		1629	58100800			58100800	100	58100800	58100800	100
Total (A+B+C)		1629	58100800			58100800	100	58100800	58100800	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement show	wing sharehol	ding pattern of the Pi	romoter a	nd Pro	mote	er Gro	ир
S.a.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and P	romoter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(a)		0	0	0.01	0	0			7800
(d)		3869200	3869200	43.35	14192200	61.73			22992400
Sub-Total (A) (1)		3869200	3869200	43.36	14192200	61.7			23000200
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		3869200	3869200	43.36	14192200	61.7			23000200
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pa	attern of the Public shareho	lder				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				2.33	0	0			298249

(a(ii))				0.62	0	0		0
(e)				53.69	24500000	73.63		29416751
Sub-Total (B) (3)				56.64	24500000	69.8		29715000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				56.64	24500000	69.8		29715000
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)		3869200	3869200	100	38692200	66.59		52715200
Total (A+B+C)		3869200	3869200	100	38692200	66.59		52715200

		Individuals/Hindu und	ivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	V SAMBASIVA RAO	VENKATARAMA RAO BOINEPALLY	MALIPEDDI CHINNA	RAVI KUMAR BOGHA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAZPV2606C	ACEPB2701M	AEJPM6741F	AGVPB8199G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2000	1600	2200	2000	7800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2000	1600	2200	2000	7800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	0.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	2000	1600	2200	2000	7800
Class eg:y					
Total	2000	1600	2200	2000	7800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0	0	0.01

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	0.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	2000	1600	2200	2000	7800

dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DURANTA POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	DURANTA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	NEWTON POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	NEWTON ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED		
PAN (II)	AADCD7294H	AADCD7319R	AADCN5326Q	AADCN5443N	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8400200	5000200	5792000	3800000	22992400	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8400200	5000200	5792000	3800000	22992400	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.46	8.61	9.97	6.54	39.57	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	curities (IX)				
Class eg: X	8400200	5000200	5792000	3800000	22992400	

Class eg:y					
Total	8400200	5000200	5792000	3800000	22992400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.46	8.61	9.97	6.54	39.57
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	800000	0	3069200	0	3869200
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	800000	0	3069200	0	3869200
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.85	8.07	14.3	6.13	43.35
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	8400200	0	5792000	0	14192200
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	100	0	61.73
Number of Shares J	oledged or otherwise encumber	red (XIII)			
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8400200	5000200	5792000	3800000	22992400
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANTOSH LEASING PVT LTD	SHALUA POLYNERS P LTD	ENIGMA ELECTRONICS PVT LTD	LUPIN SECURITIES LTD	SWARNIM AVENUES PRIVATE LIMITED	SUNKISH CONSULTING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	SUPRAJA BUSINESS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)					AAPCS8920H	AAYCS6411L	ABACS0549J
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	866000	866000	866000	866000	1100000	1491200	11000000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	866000	866000	866000	866000	1100000	1491200	11000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	1.49	1.49	1.49	1.49	1.89	2.57	18.93

SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of							
(A+B+C2)							
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	866000	866000	866000	866000	1100000	1491200	11000000
Class eg:y							
Total	866000	866000	866000	866000	1100000	1491200	11000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.49	1.49	1.49	1.49	1.89	2.57	18.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.4	1.4	1.4	1.4	1.78	2.41	17.75
Number of Locke	ed in shares (XII)						
			T				I .

No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	11000000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	1100000	1491200	11000000
Reason for not pr	roviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)	Textual Information(4)			

	Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	8	9			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SIDHI SQUARE PRIVATE LIMITED	ENSPIRE INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES LLP	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	ABDCS4534J	AAIFE5131E	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	0		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	13500000	1800000	0		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	13500000	1800000	0		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.24	3.1	0		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (l				
Class eg: X	13500000	1800000	0		

Class eg:y			
Total	13500000	1800000	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.24	3.1	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.78	2.9	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	13500000	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	0
Number of equity shares held in	13500000	1800000	0

dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Text Block				
Textual Information(1)	PAN not Available			
Textual Information(2)	PAN not Available			
Textual Information(3)	PAN not Available			
Textual Information(4)	PAN not Available			

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence